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2020 ULTRA LOW BUDGET PROJECT
AGREEMENT

Rate Sheet

As set forth in Section 3 of the Ultra Low Budget Project Agreement (“Agreement”), the minimum rates for
professional performers (excluding Stunt Coordinators) employed under this UPA shall be equal to 20% of
the day rate from the Basic Agreement current at the time of performance. Stunt Coordinator rates for
Daily, Weekly and “Flat Deal” Stunt Coordinators track the rates in Schedule K-I, K-II or K-III of the Basic
Agreement that are current at the time of photography.

In the event of a conflict between the below rate sheet and the Agreement, the Agreement shall govern.

Performers 7/1/2020 7/1/2021 7/1/2022

Day Performer $206 $211 TBD

Daily Stunt Coordinator (employed at less than "Flat Deal"
minimum) $1,030 $1,056 TBD

Weekly Stunt Coordinator (employed at less than "Flat Deal"
minimum) $3,840 $3,936 TBD

Stunt Coordinators (Employed On A “Flat Deal” Basis) Per Day $1,601 $1,641 TBD

Stunt Coordinators (Employed On A “Flat Deal” Basis) Per Week $6,316 $6,474 TBD

P&H CONTRIBUTION RATES

The P&H rate for Performers effective as of 7/1/2021 is 20.5%
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